Wilo-Evo V
High-Pressure Multistage Centrifugal Pumps
Wilo Southeast Asia – 60 Hz
THE FUTURE IS
NOW.
Wilo-Evo V
Performance Range
Wilo Evo V Catalogue – Edition 2019 – 60 Hz – Subject to change without prior notice.

Non-self priming high efficiency multistage high-pressure
centrifugal pump in vertical design with in-line connections.
Type key (Pump model)
Example:   Evo V 104-1/25/E/K/380-60
Evo V               Vertical Inline high-pressure multistage
                          centrifugal pump in in-line design
10                     Flow rate in m³/h
4                        Number of stages
1                        Pump material
                          1 = Pump housing Cast Iron
                          2 = Pump housing SS304
                          3 = Pump housing SS316
25                     Maximum operating pressure in bar
                          16 = 16 bar
                          25 = 25 bar
                          30 = 30 bar
E                        Gasket type
                          E = EPDM
                          V = Viton
K                       Cartridge type mechanical seal
380                  Connection voltage in V
60                     Frequency in Hz
Wilo Evo V Catalogue – Edition 2019 – 60 Hz – Subject to change without prior notice.
Water supply and Pressure boosting6 7
Wilo-Evo V                                                                                 Overview Range
Wilo - Evo V  (Overview Range)
V1.. V3.. V5.. V10.. V15.. V20.. V32.. V45.. V64.. V90.. V120.. V150..
Main connection
(Permissible voltage
tolerance ± 10%)
0.37-1.1 kW, 220-255/380-440 V, 60 hz
1.5-7.5 kW. 220-277/380-480 V, 60 Hz
From 11 kW 220/380/440 V 60 Hz
Nominal  flow (m³/h) 1.2 3.6 6 12 18 24 38 54 77 108 140 180